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(

)
3.1-1 14
24,459 10 3 0.13
14 12,647
1.93
3.1-1 ( )
H10/3 H11/3 H12/3 H13/3 H14/3
9,821 9,779 8,484 8,616 9,228
6,371 6,373 6,566 6,774 6,871
6,539 6,535 5,339 5,807 6,179
685 708 755 755 923
564 573 548 551 551
297 324 318 337 366
214 305 315 328 341
24,491 24,597 22,325 23,168 24,459
3.1-2 13
9 28.4% 4
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3.1-2

H9 H10 H11 H12 H13
90,395 93,212 98,012 105,873 112,490
44,349 47,809 51,019 54,503 58,775
30,350 32,517 34,406 37,259 38,773
5,622 5,615 5,674 5,689 5,642
3,426 3,399 3,888 4,373 4,432
2,712 2,487 2,333 2,290 3,881
4,384 5,092 6,179 7,933 8,746
181,238 190,131 201,511 217,920 232,739
3.1-3 13
9 17.4
3
3.1-3
H9 H10 H11 H12 H13
27,117 28,391 28,703 28,532 29,284
19,003 19,817 20,828 51,515 23,156
13,482 14,482 15,361 15,698 17,373
3,601 365 3,818 3,891 3,914
521 620 644 676 1,078
63,724 67,005 69,354 70,312 74,805
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)

3.1-4 14 9
32,871 1.5
1 2.6
3.1-4
10,652 10,667
9,973 10,231
426 426
65 56
3,397 3,473
4,873 4,979
686 626
648 680
1,668 1,733
32,388 32,871
9
ChD ATM 3.1-5 14 CD
ATM 816,374
3.1-5
3.1-5

3.1-5

311,812

156,343 90,084

283,358

134,922

78,244

521,930 248,231 142,531 533,015 239,129 137,728
833,743 404,574 232,615 816,374 374,051 215,972
CD ATM CD
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13
3.1-1 13 15
2 1.54

1000
900 r
800 [
700 r
600 r
500 [
400
300

—— 15— 14 —A— 13

3.1-1
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CD ATM

10
13

14

14

15

3.1-6



3.1-6

H10 H11 H12 H13 H14
6,174 5,991 6,970 5,527 4,938
4,344 3,212 3,622 | -
1,201 2,018 2,997 | -
629 761 351 | -
5,616 5,032 4,514 4.080 3,521
4,208 2,962 2,833 -
869 1,336 1,375 -
539 734 306 -
1,230 1,213 1,803 921 918
653 532 875 -
433 490 817 -
144 191 m -
H13 H14
H10 H12
10 15 6
3.1-7
5 300
15 6 60.4
3.1-7 ( )
H10 H11 H12 H13 H14 H1S
a-6 )
216.0 272.0 308.7 275.7 291.4 144.1
28.0 91.0 140.2 146.4 165.0 87.0
(12.9%) | (33.4%) | (45.4%) | (53.1%) | (56.6%) | (60.4%)

45

FC/BC
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3.1-8 3.1-8

3.1-8
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ATM

IC
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1,000
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IC

IC

ATM
ATM
ATM
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600

20 30

25.4%

9.3%

24 2%

ON OFF

87.7

1/4

40.4%

34.7%

63.6% ON OFF

54 5%
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91.2% cf. 87.7%
61.3% cf. 40.4
3.3-1
2003 12 18 2004 1 6
450
292 2004 1 6
64.9
3.3-1
)
292 2 77 99 62 44 6 2
% 100% 0.7% 26. 4% 33.9% 21.2% 15.1% 2.1% 0.7%
175 2 42 59 44 25 3 0
% 59. 9% 1.1% 24% 33.7% 25.1% 14.3% 1.7% 0%
115 0 35 40 18 19 3 0
% 39.4% 0% 30.4% 34.8% 15.7% 16.5% 2.6% 0%
2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
% 0.7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%
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292

97.6%
2.41
2.57
2 3 31.6%
11 14%
2 3 34.4% 2 1
8 1 2
263 88.2%
285 81.1%
7
59.9%
81.8%
24 2%
47.3%
20.9%
26.1%
+8.2%
36.1%
+15.9%

23
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87.7%
20 94._8%
20 60

54..5%

ON OFF

24

63.6%

24..2%

85%

ON OFF
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24
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CAFIS

24

ON

OFF
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CSP

ID

IC

50

50

50
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ATM

ATM
ATM

24

ATM

ATM
CAFIS

CAFIS
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CSP

CSP A

CSP CSP

A 3.4-1

3.4-1 A
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CSP

CSP

ATM
CSP CSP

B 3.4-2

3.4-2 B
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CSP

ATM
C
C
CSP

CSP GW(Gate way)

GW  CSP

CSP CSP

GW CSP

CSP

C 3.4-3
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D
CSP
CSP FEP Front End Processor
FEP  CSP
CSP CSP
FEP CSP
CSP
D 3.4-4
/

3.4-4 D
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ATM E
B
ATM B
E
CSP
CSP
CSP FEP
FEP CSP CSP
CSP
3.4-5
/

3.4-5 E
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A C D
CSP CSP
CSP
GW
FEP FEP
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3.4-6
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3.4-1

3.4-1

Web
Web Web

FAX

PC

Web
Web Web
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FAX

Web

CSP
CSP

Data Center
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Web

FAX

24

365
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3 50
1.5% 150
300
3
5
2
FEP
3.5-1
14
1 2.4
14
1 3.3
1 246
600
x 10 1
1hr
L 1.2GHz 2way
2 1 MByte 1

40

3-5-10-15
D

2.45

3.29

15 4 1

1.0MTr

100

5.0

1.5

50



1,500,000

3.5-1
50,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000/ 10,000,000/ 10,000,000
30,000,000 5,000,000 5,000,000/ 10,000,000/ 10,000,000
FEP 40,000,000/ 36,000,000/ 36,000,000/ 90,000,000 90,000,000
81,695,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
SE 45,740,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000 1,200,000
247,435,000|  48,400,000]  48,400,000] 112,400,000[ 112,400,000
CSP 21,152,000 18,852,000/  18,852,000|  18,852,000| 18,852,000
7,200,000 4,200,000 4,200,000 4,200,000 4,200,000
28,352,000]  23,052,000] 23,052,000 23,052,000 23,052,000
5,000,000 5,000,000/ 10,000,000/  10,000,000] 10,000,000
44,000,000 44,000,000 44,000,000 44,000,000 44,000,000
FEP 100,000/ 10,000,000/  50,000,000] 100,000,000] 150,000,000
324,887,000]  130,452,000] 175,452,000] 289,452,000] 339,452,000
CSP [ 1,000 100,000 500,000 1,000,000 1,500,000
600

41




100 1

1
3.5-1
2,000
-
] 1,000 o
7z . — 1
-.9 0 — I ‘ %:
Tl —1— e e———
-1,000
2.7 2.83 2.97 3.12 3.28
3.39 3.44 3.49 3.54 3.59
6.09 6.27 6.46 6.66 6.87
1,000 100,000 500,000 1,000,000 1,500,000
400 100 50
0 0.1 0.5 1.0 1.5
1 3 5 10 15
) 1 60 300 600 900
¥ 0 2 10 20 30
M) 1 62 310 620 930
MT 0.1 0.1 0.3 0.5 1
DB GB) 50 100 500 1000 1500
M¥) 50 5 5 10 10
M¥) 30 5 5 10 10
M) 40 36 36 90 90
M) 82 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2
M) 46 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.2
M) 248 48.4 48.4 112.4 112.4
M¥) 28 23 23 23 23
M¥) 5 5 10 10 10
M) 44 44 44 44 44
M¥) 0.1 10 50 100 150
M¥) 77.1 82 127 177 227
W) 325.1 130. 4 175.4 289.4 339.4
) -324 -68 135 331 501
M) -324 -393 -258 72 663
3.5-1
4 CSpP
CSP

CSP
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15-R-12

16 3

108-0073 4 28
TEL 03 (3454) 1311

108-0073 4 28
TEL 03 (3457) 0673
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